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FOREST CITY, IOWA USA

THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND
MCCLAIN'S RV SUPERSTORE OKC WEST

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY
COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITIES

MAKE: VISTA

MODEL: 202IWFE3IB

SERIAL NUMBER: I0E361268254

CHASSIS VIN: IF65F5DN6L0A09459

EXTERIOR LENGTH 31 '2"

EXTERIOR WIDTH S'S-S"

EXTERIOR HEIGHT 12'2'

Noic: Bxierior hdghi of whicJc U measured to the highest
standard feature on the roof and wiJI vary due to chassis
variance, option scbciion. fluids, and other loading factors.

FUEL: 80 GAL FRESHWATER TANK : 70 GAL

HOLDING TANK - BLACK: 43 GA

HOLDING TANK - GRAY: ' 59 GAL

LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%): 18 GAL
Note: Capacities are estimaie.s based on calculations
and represent approximate numbers. Capacitkss may vary based

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER RETAIL

073
IOC
13F

13G
16U
3AA
36D

45B
68X
74C

COOLING UPGRADE PACKAGE
DVD PLAYERSf2)W/LCD MONITORS
MICROWAVE/CONVECTION OVEN
RANGE 3 BURNER WITH OVEN
ELECTRONIC STABILITY CONTROL
SOLAR PANEL/BATT CHARGER SYS
PAINT & GRAPHICS

PEWTER SEA MIST
LOFT BED
TV - BEDROOM
VIDEO CAMERA SYSTEM

3.118
1.124

435
326

399
7.613

2.538
544
776

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED BASE PRICE $  160,747

TOTAL OPTIONS $  16,873

DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE 1,475

TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE $  179,095

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local ta.xes, dealer prep and / or options installed by
the Healer. Winnehauo Industries. Inc. reserves the riaht to chanae nrices and specifications without notice.


